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VBET League
2022/23 3rd round, Match #17

Friday, 02.09.2022, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 18°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

0 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

29 Didyk Roman
5 Fedorchuk Valerii
99 Runich Vasyl
11 Solomon
79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
7 Klymchuk Yurii
10 Prytula Ostap
63 Sapuha Marko
73 Liakh Rostyslav
77 Sych Oleksii
96 Sliusar Denys

Substitutes
86 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
30 Talles B.
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
23 Boichuk Bohdan
22 Karabin Yaroslav
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
71 Fedor Oleh
4 Kholod Vitalii
17 Mysyk Marian

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

81 Trubin Anatoliy
5 Bondar Valerii
6 Stepanenko Taras (C)
8 Sudakov Heorhii
10 Mudryk Mykhailo
14 Sikan Danylo
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
21 Bondarenko Artem
22 Matviienko Mykola
26 Konoplia Yukhym
34 Petriak Ivan

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
30 Pyatov Andriy
2 L. Traore
9 Shved Marian
11 Zubkov Oleksandr
17 Đurasek Neven
20 Topalov Dmytro
23 Taylor
27 Ocheretko Oleh
28 Faryna Marian
32 Kozik Eduard

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Petrakov Yevhen
4th Official:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
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VBET League, 2022/23, 3rd round, Match #17
Friday, 02.09.2022, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 18°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 0 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
20' 21 Bondarenko Artem

35' 10 Mudryk Mykhailo

46' 14 Sikan Danylo
11 Zubkov Oleksandr

59' 15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
2 L. Traore

59' 34 Petriak Ivan
23 Taylor

11 Solomon
23 Boichuk Bohdan 60'

65' 26 Konoplia Yukhym

71' 21 Bondarenko Artem
17 Đurasek Neven

79' 26 Konoplia Yukhym
7 Klymchuk Yurii
17 Mysyk Marian 80'

10 Prytula Ostap
30 Talles B. 80'

90+2' 81 Trubin Anatoliy

90+3' 8 Sudakov Heorhii
9 Shved Marian
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